Event Count By Event Type

From Date: 1/1/2013 12:00:00 AM

To Date: 12/31/2013 11:59:59 PM

Type ID Type Description Count Event Number
911 L/911 HANGUP 14
ACCDEE L/ACCIDENT-CAR VS DE 1
ACCPD L/PD ACCIDENT 14
ACCPHR L/HIT & RUN PD 3
ACCPI L/PI ACCIDENT 4
ACTION L/ACTION REQUEST 67
ADMIN L/BKGROUND/PRINTS/RI 111
ALARM L/ALARM 62
ALARMF L/ALARM-FIRE 6
ALARMM L/ALARM-MEDICAL 2
ALARMP L/ALARM-PANIC 2
ANIMAL L/ANIMAL CALL 82
ANIMBK L/ANIMAL BARK 20
ANIMBT L/ANIMAL BITE 5
ANIMCR L/ANIMAL-CRUELTY 4
ANIMDR L/ANIMAL-DEER 3
ANIMLG L/ANIMAL AT LARGE 45
ANIMWL L/ANIMAL - WILDLIFE 2
AOA L/ASSIST OTHER AGENC 199
ASLT L/ASSAULT 1
BURG L/BURGLARY 13
CHILDP L/CHILD PROTECTION 5
CIVIL L/CIVIL/ASSIST 49
CKPARK L/CHECK PARK 279
CKPREM L/ICHECK PREMISE 486
CKRES L/CHECK RESIDENCE 2
CKWELF L/CHECK WELFARE 31
COP L/ICOMMUNITY POLICING 118
CRIMEP L/CRIME PREVENTION 71
DEATH L/DEATH INVESTIGATIO 4
DIRPAT L/DIRECTED PATROL 11
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Type Description
L/DISTURB/PARTY/NOIS

L/DRUNKENNESS
L/DOMESTIC

L/DRUG ACTIVITY

L/DWI

L/ESCORTS

L/EXTRA PATROL
L/FIGHT

L/FIRE CALL

L/FIX-IT TICKET
L/FOUND PROPERTY
L/FRAUD

L/FOLLOW-UP
L/FIREWORKS
L/HANDGUN PERMITS
L/HARASSING COMM
L/COP/QUEST/INTELLIG
L/JUVENILE COMPLAINT
L/K-9 TRAINING

L/LOST PROPERTY
L/MEDICALS

L/MEDICAL LIFT ASSIS
L/MOTORIST ASST/LOCK
L/MISSING PERSON
L/MENTAL HEALTH
L/NEIGHBORHOOD DISPU

Count Event Number
22

16

43

12

9

11

625

23

10

18

26

13

42

33

87

70

L/NOISE/LOUD MUSIC
L/ATV/BOAT/SNOWMOBIL
L/OFP/RESTR ORDER VI
L/OPEN DOOR/WINDOW
L/MISC ORDINANCE
L/OTHER INCIDENT
L/PAPER SERVICE
L/PARKING COMPLAINT
L/PHONE CALL
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February 27,2014

Type Description
L/PRED OFFENDER REG

Count Event Number

10

L/PROBATION VIOLATIO 1
L/PROP DAMAGE/VANDAL: 43
L/PUBLIC ASSIST 52
L/RECOVER PROP/VEHIC 2
L/REPO 2
L/RIDER 3
L/DRIVING COMPLAINT 29
L/ROAD HAZARD 20
L/RUNAWAY 8
L/STALKING 1
L/STOP ARM VIOLATION 1
L/SUICIDE THRT/ATTEM 6
L/ACTIVITY/PERSON/VE 173
L/SEARCH WARRANT 4
L/TRAFFIC DETAIL 30
L/VOIDED CALL 17
L/THEFT-NO PAY 19
L/THEFT 19
L/THEFT FROM AUTO 14
L/VEHICLE THEFT 1
L/THREATS 7
L/TOW 1
L/TRANSPORT-PRISONER: 1
L/TRANSPORT-ADULT 1
L/TRESPASS/UNWANTED 10
L/TRAFFIC STOP 915
L/UTILITIES 28
L/WARRANT ACTIVITY 28
L/WEAPON VIOL/SHOTS 3
L/WEATHER CALL 2
Total :
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